CLASIFICACION CORCHEO 2021

CLAS NOMBRE
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PEDRO VILLADA COLMENAR
VICENTE GINER RAMON

JESUS CASAS CUENCA

JOSE VTE VITORIA MARTI

JOAN GUEROLA TUR

PENCHO STEFANOV PENCHEZ
CARLOS PIZARRO URENA
JORDI JARQUE AROCA

PEDRO FERRER MARTINEZ
ADRIAN MARTINEZ HUERTA
SALVADOR TALENS GOZALBES
VICENTE CANO GARCIA

RAFA TARRAZONA ANTONINO
ANI MITKOVA ZHELYAZKOVA
JUAN BTA SEBASTIA ESCRIHUELA
CARLOS FUSTER PALOP
VICENTE GINER TOMAS
ENRIQUE CARDONA PERALES
ENRIQUE PEREZ REIG

JORGE REVERT VALERO

JORGE CALABUIG MENDEZ
JOSE GINER RAMON
CARLOS CATALA LOPEZ

JONATAN RODRIGO TOLEDO
JOSE MARIA VILA BOSCA
ENRIQUE MINANA CARDOS
JOSE VTE LLOPIS MARTINEZ
JOSE A. GONZALEZ LOPEZ
CARLOS MONLEON HURTADO
SERGIO RODRIGO VIDAL
JAVIER ESCRIVA SISCAR
ENRIQUE TORRES COMPANY
OSCAR ANGULO MARTINEZ
JOSE ANTONIO ESTRUCH ROMERO
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19,5
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24
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3° CSO

16

10
11
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4° CSO

5°CSO TOTAL

14
18
23
24
24
27
31,5
34
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